
Aug. 23
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
6:00 PM

24-Aug
8:30 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM

10:15 AM
11:30 AM

Breakout Sessions
Silver Oak Sycamore

1:00 PM NIMS; Dale Magnin IS 100 Basic ICS; Mike Witten
2:00 PM Break - Vendor Trade Show
2:30 PM NIMS Continued Public/Private Exercises; Dan Biby
3:30 PM Break - Vendor Trade Show
4:00 PM NIMS Continued IS 100 Basic ICS; Mike Witten
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

McReady Report; Michelann Ooten
Break

Bird Flu -  Renee Powell, OK Health Dept.
Red Bud

OEMA Business Mtg and Elections

Lunch on your own

OK-First Update

Tuesday
Registration

Lunch on your own
Presentation of Colors, Tulsa FD Honor Guard

Opening Remarks - Kary Cox, President, OEMA & Fred Liebe, Deputy Director, OEM
Welcome to Tulsa - Mayor Lafortune, City of Tulsa

Break
HazCollect, All Hazards Message Collection System - Steve Piltz, MIC Tulsa NWS Office

Homeland Security Update - Melissa McLawhorn Houston, Chief of Staff, ODHS 

Vendor Social

Trade Show area closed for the day

Wednesday
Training Opportunities, When, Where, How.

Break - Vendor Trade Show
Las Vegas HazMat Exercise - Jerry Grizzle

Adjourn for the day

Crisis Counseling; Jerry Duncan, PhD.

9/11 Commission Hearings, Lessons reinforced; Don Lynch



6:00 PM Annual OEMA Banquet & Awards Ceremony - Gary Jones, FEMA Region VI Director as Guest Speaker

25-Aug
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM Conference adjourns!

Trade Show Closes!
Meeting the Need - Ronnie Warren, OKC Emergency Management

Tsunami Relief Efforts - Sam Porter - Baptist Relief Organization
Thursday

Final Door Prize Drawings - must be present to win!

Door Prize Drawings - must be present to win!


